
K

M
SR NO BUS STOP

K

MA.M P.M TWO WAY ONE WAY

1

KATTAMPAKU (POOVANTHURUTHU

 SREE KRISHNA TEMPLE) 7.2 3.4 1450 1125

2 CHANNANIKAD 7.35 4.05 1480 1140

3 CHANNANIKAD COLLEGE 7.38 4.08 1480 1140

4 CHANNAMIKAD M K MOTORS 7.43 4.13 1500 1150

5 VETTOOR 7.45 4.17 1550 1175

6 PARASSERY PEEDIKA (GARDEN VILLA) 7.48 4.2 1650 1225

7 KANIYAMALA 7.22 3.45 1450 1125

8 RAJAMMA KAVALA 7.55 4.2 1400 1100

9 VAKEEL MUKKE 7.3 3.45 1470 1135

10 BETHEL CHURCH 7.32 3.47 1490 1145

11 MOOLANKULAM JN 7.34 3.49 1500 1150

12 CHINGAVANAM SNDP 7.38 3.53 1600 1200

13 CHINGAVANAM PUTHENPALAM 7.41 3.56 1800 1300

14 KURICHI MANDIRAM KAVALA 7.42 3.57 2000 1400

15 NEELAMPEROOR SBI 7.43 3.58 2300 1550

16 SADANAM KAVALA 7.44 3.59 1450 1125

17 SADANAM SCHOOL 7.45 4 1450 1125

18 SHAPUKUNNU 7.48 4.03 1360 1080

19 MILLUKAVALA 7.5 4.05 1380 1090

20 PARUTHUMPARA NELLICKAL JN 7.52 4.07 1400 1100

21 KUZHIMATTOM NSS JN 7.53 4.08 1450 1125

22 SANDHOSH CLUB JN 7.53 4.08 1450 1125

23 KUZHIMATTOM SNDP 7.53 4.09 1600 1200

24 KUZHINATTOM JN 7.54 4.09 1550 1175

25 KUZHIMATTOM CHURCH 7.55 4.1 1500 1150

26 NELLICKAL 7.58 4.3 1430 1115

27 NELLICKAL PULICHUVADU 8 4.15 1430 1115

28 NELLICKAL PERUCHERRY KUNNU ROAD 8.5 4.2 1500 1150

29 PARAKKULAM JUNCTION 8.07 4.17 1400 1100

DON BOSCO SCHOOLS PUTHUPPALLY

TIME RATE

SCHOOL BUS  ROUTE 2023-2024

BUS NO.7 



30 VELLUTHURUTHY 8.1 4.22 1500 1150

31 PANACHIKKADU TEMPLE 8.12 4.32 1300 1050

32 PANACHIKKADU NSS 8.2 4.35 1300 1050

33 KUTTANCHIRA PADY 8.4 3.4 900 850


